
Guntur - Macherla Express Special (UnReserved)/07779 - Exp - SCR 
GNT/Guntur Junction to MCLA/Macherla 
3h 40m - 130 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GNT Guntur Junction 08:00 0 1 0 30 32 SCR
2 NLPD Nallapadu Junction 08:10 08:11 1m 1 5 86 SCR
3 BDPL Bandarupalle 08:17 08:18 1m 0 1 14 94 49 SCR
4 SRPM Siripuram 08:24 08:25 1m 1 23 81 SCR
5 PKPU Peddakurapadu 08:30 08:31 1m 0 1 30 69 SCR
6 SAP Sattenapalle 08:42 08:43 1m 0 1 42 89 SCR
7 REM Reddigudem 08:51 08:52 1m 0 1 54 92 SCR
8 BMKD Bellamkonda 08:56 08:57 1m 0 1 60 81 SCR
9 PGRL Piduguralla 09:07 09:08 1m 0 1 74 66 106 SCR
10 TMLU Tummalacheruvu 09:17 09:18 1m 0 1 84 57 SCR
11 NDKD Nadikude Junction 09:30 09:35 5m 0 1 95 52 SCR
12 GZA Gurujala Gate Halt 09:47 09:48 1m 0 1 106 62 SCR
13 RCA Rentachintala 09:57 09:58 1m 0 1 115 9 SCR
14 MCLA Macherla 11:40 0 1 130 - SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 25 2024 (00:17)

May 25 2024 (00:17)

1

1


